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GCSAA CONFERENCE AND TRADE SHOW MANAGEMENT 

 
GCSAA 

 
Matt Brown Phone: 785-832-3601  Fax: 785-832-4420 

Director, Corporate Sales mbrown@gcsaa.org 

 

Melissa Householder, CEM Phone: 785-312-5173 Fax: 785-832-4478 

Trade Show Manager         mhouseholder@gcsaa.org 

 

Jocelyn Sandoval  Phone: 785-832-3604 Fax: 785-832-4478 

Trade Show Specialist  jsandoval@gcsaa.org 

   

Jim Cummins Phone: 785-312-5148  Fax: 785-832-4420 

Sr. Manager, Business Development jcummins@gcsaa.org 

 

Karin Candrl  Phone: 785-832-4460  Fax: 785-832-4420 

Account Manager kcandrl@gcsaa.org 

 
Daniel Ellis  Phone: 785-832-5159  Fax: 785-832-4420 

Ad Traffic Specialist  dellis@gcsaa.org 

 

 
GCBAA  
 

Justin Apel Phone: 402-476-4444  Fax: 402-476-4489 

Executive Director justin_apel@gcbaa.org 

 

Mychelle Thompson Phone: 402-476-4444 Fax: 402-476-4489 

Program & Planning Manager         mychelle_thompson@gcbaa.org 

 

 
ASGCA 
 
Marc Whitney Phone: 262-786-5960 ext. 116  

Director of Marketing & Communications marc@asgca.org 

 

Ann Woelfel  Phone: 262-786-5960  

Director of Meetings ann@asgca.org 
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